Ø25
Feature: For spotting diameter up to 25mm.
                   Fully ground cutting edge and relief angle.
NC40:         P35, TiN coated.
                   Universal grade for carbon steel, alloy steel and cast iron.
                   Each insert has 3 cutting edges.
Code Parts No. Grade Coating
Dimensions

Pitch 0.5-3 mm thread turning
external
Ordering Code Various Applications
N9MT11T3FH-NC2031 8 mm end milling, face milling
(High postive)
N9MT11T3T-NC2031 Pitch 0.5-3 mm thread turning
external
N9MT11T3G-NC2031 2 mm grooving, depth 4 mm
N9MT11T3E-NC2031 Drilling and milling a groove
*Special insert and holder are available on request.
Special Request Form for NC Spot Drills
Spotting DrillingChamfering
Milling